
Overall Place First Last Age Group Ski Race Time Tri-Loppet Time Trail Loppet Time Total Time
1 Kim Rudd F4049 1:43:20 1:45:11 1:50:20 5:18:51
2 Karen Bebchuk F4049 2:01:13 2:12:19 2:01:44 6:15:16
3 Ingrid Remak F2029 2:06:07 2:08:39 2:11:52 6:26:38
4 Diana Munger F4049 2:13:21 1:58:54 2:15:43 6:27:58
5 Mary Vancura F3039 2:11:20 2:10:19 2:07:37 6:29:16
6 Cynthia Osterling F3039 2:05:24 2:19:15 2:33:38 6:58:17
7 Jan Kihm F4049 2:44:18 2:33:46 2:33:07 7:51:11
8 Anne M Moening F3039 3:05:27 2:42:24 2:46:01 8:33:52

Place/Class First Last Age Group Ski Race Time Tri-Loppet Time Trail Loppet Time Total Time
1 Ingrid Remak F2029 2:06:07 2:08:39 2:11:52 6:26:38

1 Mary Vancura F3039 2:11:20 2:10:19 2:07:37 6:29:16
2 Cynthia Osterling F3039 2:05:24 2:19:15 2:33:38 6:58:17
3 Anne M Moening F3039 3:05:27 2:42:24 2:46:01 8:33:52

1 Kim Rudd F4049 1:43:20 1:45:11 1:50:20 5:18:51
2 Karen Bebchuk F4049 2:01:13 2:12:19 2:01:44 6:15:16
3 Diana Munger F4049 2:13:21 1:58:54 2:15:43 6:27:58
4 Jan Kihm F4049 2:44:18 2:33:46 2:33:07 7:51:11

Overall Place First Last Age Group Ski Race Time Tri-Loppet Time Trail Loppet Time Total Time
1 Craig Cardinal M2029 1:31:13 1:42:23 1:28:36 4:42:12
2 Andrew Tilman M2029 1:24:42 1:47:30 1:51:42 5:03:54
3 Julien Sein M3039 1:48:48 1:46:06 1:30:26 5:05:20
4 Jonathan Miller M2029 1:31:52 1:52:17 1:45:26 5:09:35
5 Anders Hendrickson M0119 1:57:44 1:41:46 1:54:45 5:34:15
6 Michael Kosloski M4049 2:04:14 1:54:00 1:55:49 5:54:03
7 Daniel Luoma M2029 2:12:03 1:50:39 2:08:51 6:11:33
8 Mark Hennessy M5059 1:53:15 2:17:58 2:09:37 6:20:50
9 Christopher Davis M4049 2:08:17 2:06:11 2:11:01 6:25:29
10 Michael Hofstad M4049 2:21:14 1:59:21 2:09:50 6:30:25

2011 OVERALL STANDINGS: FEMALE

2011 AGE GROUP STANDINGS: FEMALE

2011 OVERALL STANDINGS: MALE



11 James Wellbrock M4049 2:10:32 2:14:48 2:13:20 6:38:40
12 Damon Struyk M4049 2:41:55 2:00:29 2:00:30 6:42:54
13 David Mataya M5059 2:22:00 2:20:33 2:15:32 6:58:05
14 Greg Klave M5059 2:10:56 2:19:52 2:27:21 6:58:09
15 David Moore M4049 2:59:41 2:19:43 2:18:37 7:38:01
16 Brian Winter M4049 2:45:50 2:14:01 2:42:49 7:42:40
17 Stephen Paladie M6069 3:15:58 2:42:32 2:58:46 8:57:16

Place/Class First Last Age Group Ski Race Time Tri-Loppet Time Trail Loppet Time Total Time
1 Anders Hendrickson M0119 1:57:44 1:41:46 1:54:45 5:34:15

1 Craig Cardinal M2029 1:31:13 1:42:23 1:28:36 4:42:12
2 Andrew Tilman M2029 1:24:42 1:47:30 1:51:42 5:03:54
3 Jonathan Miller M2029 1:31:52 1:52:17 1:45:26 5:09:35
4 Daniel Luoma M2029 2:12:03 1:50:39 2:08:51 6:11:33

1 Julien Sein M3039 1:48:48 1:46:06 1:30:26 5:05:20

1 Michael Kosloski M4049 2:04:14 1:54:00 1:55:49 5:54:03
2 Christopher Davis M4049 2:08:17 2:06:11 2:11:01 6:25:29
3 Michael Hofstad M4049 2:21:14 1:59:21 2:09:50 6:30:25
4 James Wellbrock M4049 2:10:32 2:14:48 2:13:20 6:38:40
5 Damon Struyk M4049 2:41:55 2:00:29 2:00:30 6:42:54
6 David Moore M4049 2:59:41 2:19:43 2:18:37 7:38:01
7 Brian Winter M4049 2:45:50 2:14:01 2:42:49 7:42:40

1 Mark Hennessy M5059 1:53:15 2:17:58 2:09:37 6:20:50
2 David Mataya M5059 2:22:00 2:20:33 2:15:32 6:58:05
3 Greg Klave M5059 2:10:56 2:19:52 2:27:21 6:58:09

1 Stephen Paladie M6069 3:15:58 2:42:32 2:58:46 8:57:16

2011 AGE GROUP STANDINGS: MALE


